
EXTRA primera segona tercera quarta TRUGES

€/KgPC U R O P €/KgPV porcellí
porcella 7-

9 kg

porcella > 

9 kg

2022 1 7-1 = 1,464 1,428 1,392 1,356 1,320 0,33 53 55

2022 2 14-1 0,001 1,465 1,429 1,393 1,357 1,321 0,35 49 52

2022 3 21-1 0,001 1,466 1,430 1,394 1,358 1,322 0,36 48 51

2022 4 28-1 0,017 1,483 1,447 1,411 1,375 1,339 0,36 46 49

2022 5 4-2 0,032 1,515 1,479 1,443 1,407 1,371 0,36 46 49

2022 6 11-2 0,038 1,553 1,517 1,481 1,445 1,409 0,36 46 49

2022 7 18-2 0,049 1,602 1,566 1,530 1,494 1,458 0,40 46 49

2022 8 25-2 0,062 1,664 1,628 1,592 1,556 1,520 0,43 46 49

2022 9 4-3 0,079 1,743 1,707 1,671 1,635 1,599 0,49 46 49

2022 10 11-3 0,079 1,822 1,786 1,750 1,714 1,678 0,55 48 51

2022 11 18-3 0,079 1,901 1,865 1,829 1,793 1,757 0,61 51 54

2022 12 25-3 0,079 1,980 1,944 1,908 1,872 1,836 0,67 53 56

2022 13 1-4 0,079 2,059 2,023 1,987 1,951 1,915 0,73 53 57

2022 14 8-4 0,076 2,135 2,099 2,063 2,027 1,991 0,79 53 57

2022 15 15-4 = 2,135 2,099 2,063 2,027 1,991 0,79 53 57

2022 16 22-4 0,013 2,148 2,112 2,076 2,040 2,004 0,79 53 57

2022 17 29-4 0,007 2,155 2,119 2,083 2,047 2,011 0,79 53 57

2022 18 6-5 = 2,155 2,119 2,083 2,047 2,011 0,78 52 55

2022 19 13-5 = 2,155 2,119 2,083 2,047 2,011 0,75 49 52

2022 20 20-5 = 2,155 2,119 2,083 2,047 2,011 0,75 46 49

2022 21 27-5 0,005 2,160 2,124 2,088 2,052 2,016 0,75 46 49

2022 22 3-6 0,018 2,178 2,142 2,106 2,070 2,034 0,73

2022 23 10-6 0,022 2,200 2,164 2,128 2,092 2,056 0,68

2022 24 17-6 0,024 2,224 2,188 2,152 2,116 2,080 0,66 46 49

2022 25 24-6 0,037 2,261 2,225 2,189 2,153 2,117 0,66 46 49

2022 26 1-7 0,033 2,294 2,258 2,222 2,186 2,150 0,66

2022 27 8-7 0,022 2,316 2,280 2,244 2,208 2,172 0,66

2022 28 15-7 0,014 2,330 2,294 2,258 2,222 2,186 0,66 43 45

2022 29 22-7 0,007 2,337 2,301 2,265 2,229 2,193 0,66 45 47

2022 30 29-7 0,007 2,344 2,308 2,272 2,236 2,200 0,66 45 47,5 50

2022 31 5-8 0,004 2,348 2,312 2,276 2,240 2,204 0,66 45 47 50

2022 32 12-8 0,011 2,359 2,323 2,287 2,251 2,215 0,66 45 49 50

2022 33 19-8 0,009 2,368 2,332 2,296 2,260 2,224 0,72 46 51 54

2022 34 26-8 0,009 2,377 2,341 2,305 2,269 2,233 0,76 47 52 54

2022 35 2-9 0,007 2,384 2,348 2,312 2,276 2,240 0,76 48 53 54

2022 36 9-9 0,004 2,388 2,352 2,316 2,280 2,244 0,81 49 53 55

2022 37 16-9 0,000 2,388 2,352 2,316 2,280 2,244 0,81 49 53 56

2022 38 23-9 0,000 2,388 2,352 2,316 2,280 2,244 0,81 50 54 57

2022 39 30-9 0,000 2,388 2,352 2,316 2,280 2,244 0,79 50 54 57

2022 40 7-10 0,000 2,388 2,352 2,316 2,280 2,244 0,79 50 54 57

2022 41 14-10 0,007 2,381 2,345 2,309 2,273 2,237 0,76 51 54 57

2022 42 21-10 0,021 2,360 2,324 2,288 2,252 2,216 0,74 52 55 58

2022 43 28-10 0,030 2,330 2,294 2,258 2,222 2,186 0,74 53 56 58

2022 44 4-11 0,025 2,305 2,269 2,233 2,197 2,161 0,74 55 58 60

2022 45 11-11 0,018 2,287 2,251 2,215 2,179 2,143 0,74 57 60 63

2022 46 18-11 0,007 2,280 2,244 2,208 2,172 2,136 0,77 59 62 65

2022 47 25-11 0,000 2,280 2,244 2,208 2,172 2,136 0,80 62 65 68

2022 48 2-12 0,000 2,280 2,244 2,208 2,172 2,136 0,82 67 70 73

2022 49 9-12 0,007 2,287 2,251 2,215 2,179 2,143 0,84 72 75 78

2022 50 16-12 = 2,287 2,251 2,215 2,179 2,143 0,84 72 75 78

2022 51 23-12 = 2,287 2,251 2,215 2,179 2,143 0,84 72 75 78

2022 52 30-12 = 2,287 2,251 2,215 2,179 2,143 0,84 72 75 78

2023 1 6-1 = 2,287 2,251 2,215 2,179 2,143 0,840 72 75 78

Any setmana Data llotja var

€ / unitat


